AkunoHepHoe obwectBo "Xuncrtpon"

NHH:
KIrT:
OlPH:
OKT1O:

PacueTHbIn cyer:
baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuer:

KOpuanyeckuin agpec:

eHepanbHbIN OANPEKTOP:

2702060290
272101001
1022700912948
01229437

40702810100560000559

OUITNAT Ne 2754 BAHKA BTbB (MAO)
040813713

30101810708130000713

680013, XabapoBckun Kpan, XabapoBck r, LLlabaguHa yn,
aom Ne 19A

KypeHkoBa Tamapa AimutpueBHa



